Elakkeensaajien Keskusliiton keilailumestaruuskilpail

Tulokset
Naiset

Nimi
1. Sandberg Maija-Liisa
2. Vuoristo Iris
3. Myllari Helvi
4, Tuhkanen Liisa
5. Markkanen Toini
6. Vainio Tuula
7. Turunen Raija
8. Kurki Maritta
9. Seppanen Eeva-Liisa
10. Flyktman Aila
11.  Niitti Sinikka
12. Kallio Eeva
13.  Tuunainen Tuula
14. Turunen Riitta
15. Salo Ulla-Maija
16. Sutela Marjatta
17. Kajakoski Mirjam
18. Lehtimaki Marja-Liisa
19. Velling Marja-Liisa
20. Kokko Ulla
21. Roivas Leena
22. Toiviainen Paula
23. Merildinen Laina
24. Vesalehto Pirkko
25. Henriksson Sointu
26. Kohonen Ritva
27. lkonen Leena
28. Kaikko Riitta
29. Villanen Marja-Leena
30. Hamari Pirjo
31. Heikkinen Sinikka
32. Rautsiala Sinikka
33. Knookala Seija
34. Kujala Eeva
35. Hietanen Arja
36. PajuQili
37. Raty Tuula
38. Blankenstein Annikki

24. - 25.10.2019

Paikallisyhdistys
Lahden ES
Ainekosken ES
litin ES

Kuopion VES

ETY

Vaasan ES
Kuopion VES
Lahden ES
Imatrankosken ES
Riihimaki
Kuopion VES
Lahden ES
Kuopion VES
Kuopion VES
Vaasan ES

Lohjan ES

Lahden ES

ETY
Imatrankosken ES
Lahden ES
Lahden ES
Imatrankosken ES
Rovaniemen seudun ES
Imatrankosken ES
Vaasan ES
Imatrankosken ES
Imatrankosken ES
Mansen ES
Imatrankosken ES
Vaasan ES
Imatrankosken ES
Imatrankosken ES
Vaasan ES

ETY

Riihimaen ES

ETY
Imatrankosken ES
Imatrankosken ES

Tulos
1119
1103
1094
1077
1073
1046
1022
1004
1003
998
982
976
972
962
938
934
931
920
916
916
906
904
896
883
865
843
821
818
811
806
802
801
785
772
767
765
753
736

tas.
78
66
102
114
150
72
48
42
12
60
90
54
24

108
96
48
36
54

108
72
48
30
66

120
60
30
78
78
72
84
54

132

126
42

108
42
90



lu



